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Company
Number

NI.27511
NI.33666
NI.32148
NL25456
NI.29339
NI.32405
NI.07201
NI.32385
NI.31895
NI.35810
NI.31701
NL28766
NI.34738
NI.28081
NI.27903
NI.32808
NI.32809
NI.32810
NI.26563
NI.29165
NI. 12772
NI.06543
NI.07123
NI.23062
NI.32453
NI.10186
NI.09226
NI.20765
NI.35808

NI.30637
NI.34160
NI.35663
NI.29495
NI.29613
NL35805
NI.23055
NI.13813
NI.35060
NI.22234
NI.32423
NI.31957
NI.32428
NI.31975
NI.29360
NI.30772
NI.31066
NI.23282
NI.26572
NI. 12055
NI.35658

NI.05922

Name of Company

Y Club Limited — The
4 Square Security Limited
A & B Property Services Ltd
Antiques & Curios Limited
Antrim Electrical & Mechanical Engineers Limited
Ardar Limited
Ards Football Club Limited
Arnold Fabrics Management .Limited
Atlantic View Management Company Limited
Barking Sparky Enterprises Ltd
Barnish Bars Limited
Barnish Construction Limited
Bassline Car Centre Ltd
Beat Limited
Belfast College of Training & Education Ltd
Belfast Energy Limited
Belfast Gas Limited
Belfast Power Limited
Benavon Court Management No. 2 Limited
Beragh Community Limited
Blair's Caravans Limited
Braidmakers Limited
Broomhill Fabrics (Holdings) Limited
Broomhill Home Furnishings Ltd
C.N Developments Limited
Carplant Limited
Cathcart Construction Limited
Cleaver Court Limited
Client First (Personal and Corporate Financial
Planning) Ltd
Cluff's Convenient Alcohol Drinks Limited
College Court Properties Limited
Comtec Developments II Limited
Cornerstone Services Limited
Crystal Promotions Limited
Dornans Accident Repair Centre Limited
East Belfast Enterprise Park Ltd
Edward Webb (Bangor) Limited
Elatus Limited
Elite Sires Limited
Euro-Serv (Ireland) Limited
Everglo Limited
Footcare (N.I.) Ltd
Foyle Homeless Action & Advice Service
Geophysical Services Limited
Goat Product Enterprises Limited
Gold Card Health & Fitness Studio Ltd — The
Greenhills Security Products (N.I.) Limited
Grumbles Limited
H.M. Electrics Limited
Industrial Training Services (Northern Ireland)
Limited
James Tolland (Holdings) Limited
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