Date of	Company		1
receipt or	Number	Name of Company	Document
issue			
23/03/99	NI.27511	Y Club Limited—The	D
24/03/99	NI.33666	4 Square Security Limited	E
24/03/33	NI.32148	A & B Property Services Ltd	Ċ
"	NI.25456	Antiques & Curios Limited	D
,,	NI.29339	Antiques & Curios Elimited Antrim Electrical & Mechanical Engineers Limited	D
11	NI.32405	Andrin Electrical & Mechanical Engineers Elimited Ardar Limited	D
. 11	NI.07201	Ards Football Club Limited	D
"	NI.32385	Arnold Fabrics Management Limited	D .
,,	NI.31895	Atlantic View Management Company Limited	D.
,,	NI.35810		CCE
,,		Barking Sparky Enterprises Ltd Barnish Bars Limited	
"	NI.31701		D
,,	NI.28766	Barnish Construction Limited	D
,,	NI.34738	Bassline Car Centre Ltd	CCE
"	NI.28081	Beat Limited	. D
"	NI.27903	Belfast College of Training & Education Ltd	E
,,	NI.32808	Belfast Energy Limited	В
,,	NI.32809	Belfast Gas Limited	B
"	NI.32810	Belfast Power Limited	В
**	NI.26563	Benavon Court Management No. 2 Limited	D
,,	NI.29165	Beragh Community Limited	D
,,	NI.12772	Blair's Caravans Limited	D
,,	NI.06543	Braidmakers Limited	D
,,	NI.07123	Broomhill Fabrics (Holdings) Limited	. D
,,	NI.23062	Broomhill Home Furnishings Ltd	D
,,	NI.32453	C.N Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.10186	Carplant Limited	D
,,	NI.09226	Cathcart Construction Limited	D
,,	NI.20765	Cleaver Court Limited	C
,,	NI.35808	Client First (Personal and Corporate Financial	
		Planning) Ltd	CCE
,,	NI.30637	Cluff's Convenient Alcohol Drinks Limited	D
,,	NI.34160	College Court Properties Limited	В
**	NI.35663	Comtec Developments II Limited	CCCE
**	NI.29495	Cornerstone Services Limited	D
,,	NI.29613	Crystal Promotions Limited	DE
,,	NI.35805	Dornans Accident Repair Centre Limited	CCE
**	NI.23055	East Belfast Enterprise Park Ltd	C
,,	NI.13813	Edward Webb (Bangor) Limited	D
"	NI.35060	Elatus Limited	BBBCCCE
,,	NI.22234	Elite Sires Limited	D
"	NI.32423	Euro-Serv (Ireland) Limited	D
,,	NI.31957	Everglo Limited	C
,,	NI.32428	Footcare (N.I.) Ltd	D
,,	NI.31975	Foyle Homeless Action & Advice Service	D
"	NI.29360	Geophysical Services Limited	D
,,	NI.30772	Goat Product Enterprises Limited	D C
,,	NI.31066	Gold Card Health & Fitness Studio Ltd—The	C
,,	NI.23282	Greenhills Security Products (N.I.) Limited	CC
,,	NI.26572	Grumbles Limited	E
,,	NI.12055	H.M. Electrics Limited	D
,,	NI.35658	Industrial Training Services (Northern Ireland)	
		Limited	CCE
,,	NI.05922	James Tolland (Holdings) Limited	С